
 

104.2m

108.5m

108.2m

107.6m

ffices

T

1

7 to 12

258

El Sub Sta

5

254246

31
9

32
3

Carlton

30
7

236

29
3

29
5

29
7

303 305

30
9

Surgery

Bk 28
3

PH

27
9

28
1

291

287

27
7

289

House
LSP

Post Office

Middle

51

House

Mansard

Wrights

Ho
us

e

St Helen's

1 to 5

Vi
nc

en
t

Sealand

The Rectory

Court

Cottage
Vicarage

House

Kendall Lodge

27

Wastells

3

Sim
on

Cam
pio

n
Cou

rt

Magistrates'
Court

1 t
o 8

Hotel

1 to 14
Hemnall Mews

224b

2

2a

224a

PolSta

230

226

224

26
5

26
7

26
9

SortingOffice

212

222

218
214

210

216

208

25
7

25
9

27
1

27
5

PH

204

1

BM
 1

08
.1

9m

LB

TC
Bs

El Sub Sta

Pond

HEM
NAL

L

ST
RE

ET

HIG
H

ST
REE

T

STAR LANE
S

LAN
E

GROVE LA

*

*
*

*

***

*

*
*

*
*

*

** *

*

*

*

*

*

*
*

*
*

*

EFDC

EFDC

Epping Forest District Council 
 

District Development Control Committee 

The material contained in this plot has been 
reproduced from an Ordnance Survey map 
with the permission of the Controller of Her 
Majesty's Stationery. (c) Crown Copyright. 
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown 
Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil 
proceedings.  
 
EFDC licence No.100018534 

Agenda Item 
Number: 

7 

Application 
Number: 

EPF/2328/07 
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